
Aaron Steinke aaron@ibiusa.org 2065498057 
Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Raymond 
Symonds 

addictedhunting01@gmail.com 3605086515 SW Craftsmen 
General 
contractor 

Green Built 
NW 

Admin@greenbuiltnw.com 2062749226 Green Built NW GC 

Eliseo Carrillo allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Amanda Hunt amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 
Cadence 
Construction 

General 
Contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction 
LLC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement Inc. 
PBC 

Media 

Rob 
Vreugdenhil 

bids@oakhillsbuilds.com 2532182288 
Oak Hills 
Construction 

GC 
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brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com
503-650-
0148

Plan Center 
Northwest 

Plan Center 

Burak 
Sariyildiz 

buraksariyildiz44@gmail.com 2066017161 Casa Bella LLC Casa Bella LLC 

Burak 
Sariyildiz 

casabellallc18@gmail.com 2066017161 Casa Bella LLC Casa Bella LLC 

Colleen Coyle ccoyle@avrilbuild.com 3604648975 Avril 
General 
Contractor 

Colleen Coyle cmcoyle6@gmail.com 3604648975 Avril Construction 
General 
Contractor 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Construct connect Construct connect 

Daniel Auelua daniela@top-rung.com 2534099801 
Top Rung 
Construction 

Top Rung 
Construction 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 4258705365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General 
Contractor 

Davaadorj 
Damdinsuren 

dave-425@outlook.com 4256152999 
Builder Gorilla 
LLC 

Gc 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

DeWayne D 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 12065495507 
Innovative 
Builders Inc 

Innovative 
Builders Inc 

Dino Davis dino@dintornihomes.com 3608508566 
Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor, LLC 

General 
Contractor 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.docs@construction.com 5136663354 
Company 
Information 

Company 
Information 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 



Eric Johnson eric@bidocean.com 09702374411 Bid Ocean Bid Ocean 

Jorge Quiroga fabian@greenbuiltnw.com 2062749226 Green Built NW Green Built NW 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Gary Harper gary@garyharperconst.com
360-863-
1955

Gary Harper 
Construction Inc. 

Construction 

kurt pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

Grace Day gracem@bearwoodwindows.com 2533701047 
Bear Wood 
Windows, Inc. 

Bear Wood 
Windows, Inc. 

Guy Libby guy@libbybuilders.com 12062930148 
Libby Builders, 
Inc. 

Libby Builders, 
Inc. 

Edgar Info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 
Puget sound 
general 
construction 

Construction 

Jason 
Hornback 

jason.hornback@glassdrsea.com 2064506470 Glass Doctor Glass, and Glazing 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Jeff Hughes jeff@wood-solution.com 2066818027 Wood Solutions GC 

Jonathan 
Robert Ames 

JONATHANA@BERRYLAKELANDSCAPING.COM 12532822598 
Legionary 
Handyman, LLC 

general contractor 

Christopher 
López 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2532858677 Kay & J M LLC 
General 
Contractor 

Maritza 
Peralez 

maritza@greenbuiltnw.com
206-274-
9226

Green Built NW GC 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 14253297070 
PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 



Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Kofi Boadu office@boadus.com
206-371-
7239

Boadus Pride 
General 
Construction 

Brandon Office@greatnwfinishes.com 3607012105 Greatnwfinishes 
General 
contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 05032740624 DJC Project Center DJC Project Center 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC 
newspaper/plan 
center 

Justin Wayne 
Clark 

precisionwindowaz@yahoo.com 19287502931 
Precision Window 
& Door LLC 

Precision Window 
& Door LLC 

Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com 9108059630 Prime Vendor Prime Vendor 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builder Exchange 
of Washington 

Builder Exchange 
of Washington 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Richard 
Zieske 

rick.zieske@pscp-inc.com 4255476777 
Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ron Werre ron@stetzconstruction.com
253-405-
3930

Stetz Construction Stetz Construction 

ronald rossi ronr98391@gmail.com 12069313555 
PINEDOS 
CONTRACTORS 
LLC 

general 
contractors 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 



Samuel 
Townsend 

sam@readygowindows.com 509-851-
1917

Ready Go 
Windows 

Windows & Siding 

Scott Nino scottn@soundglass.com 
253-473-
7477

Sound Glass 
Sales, Inc. 

Window 
Replacement & 
Glazing Contractor 

eric jhonson sourcemanagement@napc.me fdadsgsdg sdgaggsfd sFDGSDFG

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com 2069026425 
Accord 
Contractors 

Accord 
Contractors 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

sivakumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com 03474801475 visualinfomedia visualinfomedia 

Vasi Tekmenzhi92@icloud.com 2536864939 Tek Consteruction GC 

Terry 
Flannery 

terry@2-f-l.com 2533507593 2fl enterprises llc 
siding and window 
contractor 

AMANDA 
WALLIS 

THEJOSHUATREECORP@GMAIL.COM 2536270175 
The joshua tree 
corp. 

The joshua tree 
corp. 

Tim 
Shuparskiy 

tim@nsbmseattle.com
206-475-
2859

new standard 
building materials 

Material Supplier 

Artem Topov topovartem@gmail.com 2068598189 
Vaisal 
construction 

contractor 

Venkatesh 
Siva 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 09179937467 
Blackridge 
Research & 
consultin 

Blackridge 
Research & 
consultin 


